
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT

Chengdu, China 20-26 September 2023 Hard $1,261,555
STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 GER A. ZVEREV [1]
2

3 COL
4

5 WC CHN
6 FRA

7

8 7 SRB

9 3 BUL G. DIMITROV [3]
10

11 WC CHN
12 PER

13 AUS
14

15 JPN
16 8 AUS

17 6 AUS
18 AUS

19 WC BEL
20 SRB

21

22 USA

23

24 4 GBR

25 5 KAZ
26 USA

27 FRA
28 FIN

29

30 POR

31

32 2 ITA
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RANK POINTS

1 10 250

2 18 150

3 20 90

4 27 45

5 29 20

6 43 0

7 47

8 50

WITHDRAWALS

CHENGDU OPEN

VUKIC, Aleksandar

PURCELL, Max

THOMPSON, Jordan

BERGS, Zizou

RINDERKNECH, Arthur

DANIEL, Taro

RUUSUVUORI, Emil

QUALIFIER

SAFIULLIN, Roman

NAKASHIMA, Brandon

BYE

EVANS, Daniel

VARILLAS, Juan Pablo

CUI, Jie

EVANS, Daniel

MUSETTI, Lorenzo

ZVEREV, Alexander

MUSETTI, Lorenzo

SEEDED PLAYERS

BUBLIK, Alexander

O'CONNELL, Christopher

QUALIFIER

ZVEREV, Alexander

BYE

GALAN, Daniel Elahi

QUALIFIER

MU, Tao

MOUTET, Corentin

QUALIFIER

KECMANOVIC, Miomir

DIMITROV, Grigor

VUKIC, Aleksandar

DIMITROV, Grigor

BUBLIK, Alexander

PURCELL, Max

KECMANOVIC, Miomir

SEMI-FINALIST

BYE

FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

FIRST ROUND $12,365

GIRON, Marcos

BORGES, Nuno

ALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

$34,840

$60,130

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

Hans-Juergen Ochs

www.ATPTour.com

ATP SUPERVISOR(S)

 

PRIZE MONEY

LAJOVIC, Dusan

BYE

D. EVANS [4]

L. MUSETTI [2]

$175,340

FINALIST $102,285

WINNER

SECOND ROUND $20,230

QUARTER-FINALIST

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE AT DEADLINE Taro Daniel - 95 LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE IN DRAW Taro Daniel - 95
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